
PRICE
LIST APPEASE
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Trial Session $100 for hair or makeup

Hair
Makeup
Hair Extensions Add-on (Using own)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Purchase ours)

Standard Stylist

CHICAGO BRIDE RATES PRICE

Hair
Makeup
Hair Extensions Add-on (Using own)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Purchase ours)

*Airbrush and Lashes already included

Platinum Stylist

Hair
Makeup
Hair Extensions Add-on (Using own)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Purchase ours)

*Airbrush and Lashes already included

Celebrity Stylist

$125
$125
$15

$150

$150
$150
$15

$150

$200
$200
$15

$150

Bride Only $250 for hair or makeup
$400 for both hair & makeup
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Wedding Party Only $100 for hair or makeup

Hair
Makeup

Bridesmaids, Sisters, & Cousins

WEDDING PARTY RATES PRICE

Jr. Bridesmaids (Ages 9-13)

Mother of the Bride/Groom,
Grandmothers, & Aunts

$80
$80

$35

$10
$10-20

$15
$150

Airbrush Add-on
Lashes Add-on (Strip/Individual)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Using own)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Purchase ours)

Hair
Makeup

$50
$50

Hair
Makeup

$70
$70

Flower Girls (Ages 8 and under)
Hair and/or Makeup

Additional Services

Trial Session $100 for hair or makeup



DISCOUNTS
FOR YOU APPEASE

INC.

EARLY BOOKING
PROMO
12 months or more
in advance

Requires Bride + Wedding Party
of 7 adults or more getting hair

and makeup.
The bride will receive half-off for

trial, and wedding party will
receive 10% off. 

EARLY BOOKING
PROMO
6 months or more in
advance

Requires Bride getting hair or
makeup + Wedding Party of 5

adults or more receiving the
same services as the bride. 

The bride will receive half-off for
trial session.

FRIDAY OR SUNDAY
WEDDINGS

10% Off Wedding Day Services
(Except Holidays, Memorial

Weekend, and Labor Day
Weekend)

OFF PEAK
WEDDINGS
December to March

11-20 adult services: 10% Off
21-25 adult services: 15% Off

26/more adult services: 20% Off
(Except Holidays, NYE/NYD

weekend and Valentines Day)

Note: Only 1 offer per party. Valid when the
Bride is receiving services. It cannot be
combined with any other offer or package.



WHAT YOU
SHOULD
KNOW APPEASE

INC.

The wedding party’s rates are flat, no matter what stylist
level is chosen by the bride.

A $150 non-refundable reservation fee is required and
holds services for you and/or your bridal party for the
date of your wedding.

Our reservation process is two-fold: you put the
reservation fee down to hold your date and schedule
your trial. See the FAQs for more information.

The service minimum is $250 (excluding
gratuity/discounts).

20% gratuity of regular rates will be added to all
packages upon final payment, which is due 2 weeks
prior to the wedding date.

A $75 extra stylist fee may be added if additional stylists
are requested and services do not exceed a certain
number (the fee is per stylist). We include 1 stylist for
every 8 services.

A $75 early start fee per stylist will apply if travel or
services start before 5AM.

Travel is assessed by location, and parking rates apply
(for trial and wedding days).

We accept Discover, Visa, Mastercard, or AMEX for
payment, as well as Zelle/Quickpay.

https://www.appease2you.com/faq
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Trial Session $100 for hair or makeup
$50 for additional hair or makeup

1 Session
2 Sessions
3 Sessions
4 Sessions or more

*Airbrush and lashes already included

Bridal Makeup

CHICAGO SOUTH ASIAN, INDIAN,
PAKISTANI, OR FUSION WEDDINGS PRICE

Bridal Hair

Both Hair & Makeup

$200
$180
$165
$150

$400
$360
$330
$300

*per session

1 Session
2 Sessions
3 Sessions
4 Sessions or more

*Airbrush and lashes already included

$200
$180
$165
$150

*per session

1 Session
2 Sessions
3 Sessions
4 Sessions or more

*Airbrush and lashes already included *per session
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Wedding Party Only $100 for hair or makeup

Hair
Makeup

Bridesmaids, Sisters, & Cousins

WEDDING PARTY RATES PRICE

Jr. Bridesmaids (Ages 9-13)

Mother of the Bride/Groom,
Grandmothers, & Aunts

$80
$80

$35

$10
$10-20

$15
$150

Airbrush Add-on
Lashes Add-on (Strip/Individual)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Using own)
Hair Extensions Add-on (Purchase ours)

Hair
Makeup

$50
$50

Hair
Makeup

$70
$70

Flower Girls (Ages 8 and under)
Hair and/or Makeup

Additional Services

Trial Session $100 for hair or makeup



Wedding Party of 6-10 adults
getting both hair and makeup
(excluding the bride)

*Only valid if the Bride receives services
in the same session

10% Off

Wedding Party of 11 adults
getting both hair and makeup
(excluding the bride)

*Only valid if the Bride receives services
in the same session

15% Off

No Bride + 10 or more adults
getting both hair and makeup
done in a single session

$80 per service
per person

DISCOUNTS
FOR YOU APPEASE

INC.

Note: Only 1 offer per party. It cannot be
combined with any other offer or package.
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Celebrity-level stylists are assigned for our SA brides due to their
ability to work well with the intricacies surrounding the numerous
events a SA wedding holds, as well as their extensive experience
working with brides and bridal parties of different ethnicities. The
SA packages are also designed to save you more money when
you book for multiple events.

A $150 non-refundable reservation fee is required and holds
services for you and/or your bridal party for the date of your
wedding.

Our reservation process is two-fold: you put the reservation fee
down to hold your date and schedule your trial. See the FAQs for
more information.

The service minimum is $250 (excluding gratuity/discounts).

20% gratuity of regular rates will be added to all packages upon
final payment, which is due 2 weeks prior to the wedding date.

A $75 extra stylist fee may be added if additional stylists are
requested and services do not exceed a certain number (the fee
is per stylist). We include 1 stylist for every 8 services.

A $75 early start fee per stylist will apply if travel or services start
before 5AM.

We offer Saree draping for $150 minimum. Once the minimum
has been met, draping is $100 per hour plus.

Travel is assessed by location, and parking rates apply (for trial
and wedding days).

We accept Discover, Visa, Mastercard, or AMEX for payment, as
well as Zelle/Quickpay.

https://www.appease2you.com/faq
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Hair
Makeup
Airbrush Add-on
Lashes Add-on (Strip)
Lashes Add-on (Individual)

NON-WEDDING RATES PRICE

$100
$100
$10
$10
$20

WHAT YOU SHOULD KNOW
A $150 non-refundable reservation fee is required and holds services for
you and/or your group for the date of your event.

The service minimum is $250 or two-service (excluding
gratuity/discounts).

20% gratuity of regular rates will be added to all packages upon final
payment, which is due 2 weeks prior to the wedding date.

A $75 extra stylist fee may be added if additional stylists are requested
and services do not exceed a certain number (the fee is per stylist). We
include 1 stylist for every 8 adult services.

A $75 early start fee per stylist will apply if travel or services starts before
5AM.

Travel is assessed by location, and parking rates apply (for trial and
wedding days).

We accept Discover, Visa, Mastercard, or AMEX for payment, as well as
Zelle/Quickpay.


